APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

Project Manager:	STEVE SONNTAG	Page 1 of 2
Project: BRIDGE	REPAIRS - 2018	
Contract Number:	8120	Payment Number: 1
DO NOT W	RITE IN THIS BOX - TO BE C	COMPLETED BY CITY ENGINEERING PERSONNEL ONLY
TOTAL FROM PAGE:	2	146,504.40
LESS RETAINAGE:		7,179.49
SUBTOTAL:		139,324,91
LESS PREVIOUS PAYN	MENTS:	\$0.00
CURRENT PAYMENT	DUE:	# 139,324.91
	Nau M. Konso	9/25/2018
CONTRAC	TOR: NORCON CORPORAT	
The unde by this ap		
INSPECTO		DATE
LEASE PROVIDE THE	TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT	REQUEST: FROM: ★ART 8/14/18 TO: 9/21/2018
		THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD:
arricade Flasher Ser lard Rock Sawing	vice, Inc.	
IOTE: SIGNED PA	AYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBM.	ITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR.

PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

NORCON CORPORATION BRIDGE REPAIRS 2018 CONTRACT NO. 8120

PAYME	NT NO. 1	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	******* #10	11	12
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT	C. O. DOLLARS	UNITS THIS APPL.	EXTENSION	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION	PERCENT COMPLETE
STREET ACCOUNT NO. 11783-402-200													
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00		0.75	\$15,750.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.75	\$15,750.00	75.00%
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN-PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	55.00	DAYS	\$60.00	\$3,300.00		20.00	\$1,200.00	0.00	\$0.00	20.00	\$1,200.00	36.36%
10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	27.00	DAYS	\$25.00	\$675.00		14.00	\$350.00	0.00	\$0.00	14.00	\$350.00	51.85%
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00		0.50	\$28,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.50	\$28,500.00	50.00%
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, GRADATION NO. 2 OR NO. 3 (UNDISTRIBUTED)	20.00	TON	\$52.00	\$1,040.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
40411	CONCRETE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION	21.00	S.Y.	\$445.00	\$9,345.00		21.00	\$9,345.00	0.00	\$0.00	21.00	\$9,345.00	100.00%
90000	STEEL SUPPORT BRACKET ASSEMBLY	1.00	EACH	\$17,860.00	\$17,860.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
90001	EXPANSION BEARING ASSEMBLY	3.00	EACH	\$8,250.00	\$24,750.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
90002	STEEL WEDGING AT EXISTING BEARING ASSEMBLIES	4.00	EACH	\$5,475.00	\$21,900.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
90003	STEEL EXPANSION JOINT COVER PLATE REPAIRS	1.00	EACH	\$3,785.00	\$3,785.00		1.00	\$3,785.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$3,785.00	100.00%
90004	STEEL RAILING PICKET REPAIRS	6.00	EACH	\$820.00	\$4,920.00		6.00	\$4,920.00	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$4,920.00	100.00%
90005	STEEL RAILING TOE BOARD REPAIRS	1.00	L.S.	\$2,165.00	\$2,165.00		1.00	\$2,165.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$2,165.00	100.00%
90006	CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIRS	45.00	S.F.	\$510.00	\$22,950.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
90007	FIBER WRAP GIRDER REINFORCING	50.00	S.F.	\$320.00	\$16,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00%
90008	POLYMER OVERLAY	1,646.00	S.Y.	\$48.90	\$80,489.40		1,646.00	\$80,489.40	0.00	\$0.00	1,646.00	\$80,489.40	100.00%
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$287,179.40			\$146,504.40	: :	\$0.00		\$146,504.40	51.01%	